

Ladda

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET No.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CR. REVISION APPLICATION No.253 of 2002.

Office Notes, Office Memorandum of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
--	---------------------------

None for the applicant.

Smt. R.V. Newton, APP for the Respondent-State.

CORAM : A.S.GADKARI, J.

DATE : 31st March, 2016

P.C.

- 1) None for the applicant. The record discloses that even on earlier occasion also none appeared for the applicant.
- 2) In view of the above, the application is dismissed for non-prosecution.

(A.S. GADKARI, J.)