

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CRIMINAL JURISDICTION**

CR. REVISION APPLN. NO. 253 OF 2002

Farid Saudagar & Anr.Applicant

V/S

The Inspector Of Police,cbi,mumbai & Anr.Respondent

None present for the applicant

Veera Shinde APP for State/Respondent

CORAM : MRS. MRIDULA BHATKAR, J

DATE : 7th March, 2019

P.C. :

None present for the applicant. Stand over to 04/04/2019.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)